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Account Assistant
Account Executive
Accountant

Accounting Supervisor
Actor

Administration Manager
Administrative Director
Administrator
Advertising Specialist
Adviser

Aerospace Engineer
Agronomist

Analyst

Anthropologist
Architect

Archivist

Art Director

Artist

Assistant General Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Project Manager
Associate

Associate Professor
Astronomer

Attorney

Auditor

Author

Banker

Barber

Beneficial Owner

Biochemist

Occupations Listing
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49,
50.
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Biologist

Business Consultant

Business Consultant

Business Development
Business Development Contributor
Business Development Director
Business Development Manager
Business Executive

Business Owner

Carpenter

Certified Public Accountant
Chairman

Chef

Chemical Engineer

Chemist

Chief Business Officer

Chief Collaboration Officer
Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Information Officer

Chief Investment Officer

Chief Marketing Officer

Chief of Staff

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Product Officer

Chief Strategy Officer

Chief Technology Officer

Civil Engineer

Clergy

Clerk

Co-Founder
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
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Coach

Commercial Director
Commercial Pilot

Commissioner

Company Secretary

Compliance Officer

Computer Programmer
Construction Worker

Consultant

Consulting Director

Content Creator

Copywriter

Corporate Development
Corporate Development Associate
Corporate Executive

Counsellor

Custodial Worker

Customer Service Assistant
Customer Service Manager
Customer Service Representative
CyberSecurity Analyst

Data Analyst

Data Scientist

Data Scientist

Database Administrator

Dean

Dentist

Deployment Engineer

Deputy Assistant General Manager
Deputy Director

Deputy General Manager



94, Deputy Manager 133. Head of Marketing 172.  Mechanical Engineer

95. Design Director 134. Head of Operations 173.  Medical Assistant

96. Designer 135. | Healthcare Administrator 174.  Merchant

97. Designer 136. Historian 175.  Microbiologist

98. Developer 137. Hospitality Professional 176.  Military Personnel

99. Development Engineer 138. Hotel Manager 177.  Model

100. Development Manager 139. Human Resources Manager 178. | Musician

101.  Dietitian 140. Human Resources Specialist 179.  Non Executive Director
102. | Digital Asset Sales 141. | IC Designer 180.  Non Executive Vice Chairman
103. | Director 142.  lllustrator 181.  Nurse

104. Director General 143.  Independent Director 182.  Nutritionist

105.  Doctor 144. Industrial Designer 183.  Occupational Therapist
106.  Economist 145. | Insurance Agent 184. | Officer Manager

107. | Editor 146. | Interior Designer 185.  Operations Manager
108. | Electrician 147. Intern Medical Doctor 186. | Optometrist

109. | Emergency Responder 148. Interpreter 187.  Paralegal

110. | Engineer 149.  Investment Advisor 188. | Paramedic

111.  Entrepreneur 150.  Investment Analysis 189. | Partner

112.  Environmental Scientist 151. | Investment Director 190.  Pharmacist

113. | Event Planner 152. | Investor 191. | Photographer

114. | Executive Assistant 153. | IT Specialist 192. | Physical Therapist

115. | Executive Director 154.  Jeweller 193. | Physician Assistant
116. | Executive Officer 155. | Journalist 194,  Physicist

117.  Farmer 156. Judge 195.  Pilot

118.  Fashion Designer 157.  Laboratory Technician 196.  Pilot

119.  Film Director 158.  Legal Practitioner 197.  Plant Manager

120. | Financial Advisor 159.  Legal Representative 198.  Plumber

121.  Financial Controller 160. Librarian 199.  Police Officer

122.  Financial Manager 161.  Logistics Specialist 200.  Politician

123. | Firefighter 162. Machine Operator 201. | President

124.  Fisherman 163.  Management Consultant 202. | Procurement Specialist
125.  Fitness Trainer 164. Manager 203.  Professor

126.  Florist 165. Managing Director 204.  Project Director

127.  Founder 166. Managing Partner 205.  Project Manager
128. | General Manager 167. Marketing Commissioner 206.  Project Manager
129.  Geologist 168.  Marketing Director 207.  Psychologist

130.  Graphic Designer 169.  Marketing Manager 208.  Public Relations Specialist
131.  Hairdresser 170. Marketing Specialist 209.  Public Servant

132.  Head of Compliance 171.  Mathematician 210.  Purchasing Manager
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211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.

Quantitative Researcher
Quantitative Trader
Real Estate Agent
Regional Manager
Regional Marketing Executive
Relationship Manager
Representative Director
Research Assistant Professor
Researcher

Retail Manager

Risk Control Director
Sales Director

Sales Manager

Sales Representative
Scientist

Sculptor

Secretary General
Section Manager
Securities Investor
Security Guard

Senior Accountant
Senior Brand Manager
Senior Business Analyst
Senior Consultant
Senior Engineer

Senior Executive

Senior Marketing Manager
Senior Trader
Shareholder

Small Investor

Social Media Manager
Social Worker

Software Consultant
Software Engineer
Special Assistant
Specialist

Statistician

Strategic Advisor

Superintendent

250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.

Supervisor
Surgeon

Surveyor

Tailor

Taxi Driver
Teacher/Educator
Team Leader
Technical Director
Technical Manager
Technical Officer
Technician

Trader

Translator

Travel Agent
Truck Driver
Venture Partner
Veterinarian

Vice Chairman
Vice President
Videographer
Visual Asset Developer
Web Developer
Web3 Consultant
Welder

Writer
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