

## **Occupations Listing**

Published 22 May 2025

1.	Account Assistant			
2.	Account Executive			
3.	Accountant			
4.	Accounting Supervisor			
5.	Actor			
6.	Administration Manager			
7.	Administrative Director			
8.	Administrator			
9.	Advertising Specialist			
10.	Adviser			
11.	Aerospace Engineer			
12.	Agronomist			
13.	Analyst			
14.	Anthropologist			
15.	Architect			
16.	Archivist			
17.	Art Director			
18.	Artist			
19.	Assistant General Manager			
20.	Assistant Manager			
21.	Assistant Project Manager			
22.	Associate			
23.	Associate Professor			
24.	Astronomer			
25.	Attorney			
26.	Auditor			
27.	Author			
28.	Banker			
29.	Barber			
30.	Beneficial Owner			
31.	Biochemist			

32.	Biologist			
33.	Business Consultant			
34.	Business Consultant			
35.	Business Development			
36.	Business Development Contributor			
37.	Business Development Director			
38.	Business Development Manager			
39.	Business Executive			
40.	Business Owner			
41.	Carpenter			
42.	Certified Public Accountant			
43.	Chairman			
44.	Chef			
45.	Chemical Engineer			
46.	Chemist			
47.	Chief Business Officer			
48.	Chief Collaboration Officer			
49.	Chief Executive Officer			
50.	Chief Financial Officer			
51.	Chief Information Officer			
52.	Chief Investment Officer			
53.	Chief Marketing Officer			
54.	Chief of Staff			
55.	Chief Operating Officer			
56.	Chief Product Officer			
57.	Chief Strategy Officer			
58.	Chief Technology Officer			
59.	Civil Engineer			
60.	Clergy			
61.	Clerk			
62.	Co-Founder			

63.	Coach				
64.	Commercial Director				
65.	Commercial Pilot				
66.	Commissioner				
67.	Company Secretary				
68.	Compliance Officer				
69.	Computer Programmer				
70.	Construction Worker				
71.	Consultant				
72.	Consulting Director				
73.	Content Creator				
74.	Copywriter				
75.	Corporate Development				
76.	Corporate Development Associate				
77.	Corporate Executive				
78.	Counsellor				
79.	Custodial Worker				
80.	Customer Service Assistant				
81.	Customer Service Manager				
82.	Customer Service Representative				
83.	CyberSecurity Analyst				
84.	Data Analyst				
85.	Data Scientist				
86.	Data Scientist				
87.	Database Administrator				
88.	Dean				
89.	Dentist				
90.	Deployment Engineer				
91.	Deputy Assistant General Manager				
92.	Deputy Director				
0.0					

Deputy General Manager

94.	Deputy Manager	133.	Head of Marketing	172.	Mechanical Engineer
95.	Design Director	134.	Head of Operations	173.	Medical Assistant
96.	Designer	135.	Healthcare Administrator	174.	Merchant
97.	Designer	136.	Historian	175.	Microbiologist
98.	Developer	137.	Hospitality Professional	176.	Military Personnel
99.	Development Engineer	138.	Hotel Manager	177.	Model
100.	Development Manager	139.	Human Resources Manager	178.	Musician
101.	Dietitian	140.	Human Resources Specialist	179.	Non Executive Director
102.	Digital Asset Sales	141.	IC Designer	180.	Non Executive Vice Chairman
103.	Director	142.	Illustrator	181.	Nurse
104.	Director General	143.	Independent Director	182.	Nutritionist
105.	Doctor	144.	Industrial Designer	183.	Occupational Therapist
106.	Economist	145.	Insurance Agent	184.	Officer Manager
107.	Editor	146.	Interior Designer	185.	Operations Manager
108.	Electrician	147.	Intern Medical Doctor	186.	Optometrist
109.	Emergency Responder	148.	Interpreter	187.	Paralegal
110.	Engineer	149.	Investment Advisor	188.	Paramedic
111.	Entrepreneur	150.	Investment Analysis	189.	Partner
112.	Environmental Scientist	151.	Investment Director	190.	Pharmacist
113.	Event Planner	152.	Investor	191.	Photographer
114.	Executive Assistant	153.	IT Specialist	192.	Physical Therapist
115.	Executive Director	154.	Jeweller	193.	Physician Assistant
116.	Executive Officer	155.	Journalist	194.	Physicist
117.	Farmer	156.	Judge	195.	Pilot
118.	Fashion Designer	157.	Laboratory Technician	196.	Pilot
119.	Film Director	158.	Legal Practitioner	197.	Plant Manager
120.	Financial Advisor	159.	Legal Representative	198.	Plumber
121.	Financial Controller	160.	Librarian	199.	Police Officer
122.	Financial Manager	161.	Logistics Specialist	200.	Politician
123.	Firefighter	162.	Machine Operator	201.	President
124.	Fisherman	163.	Management Consultant	202.	Procurement Specialist
125.	Fitness Trainer	164.	Manager	203.	Professor
126.	Florist	165.	Managing Director	204.	Project Director
127.	Founder	166.	Managing Partner	205.	Project Manager
128.	General Manager	167.	Marketing Commissioner	206.	Project Manager
129.	Geologist	168.	Marketing Director	207.	Psychologist
130.	Graphic Designer	169.	Marketing Manager	208.	Public Relations Specialist
131.	Hairdresser	170.	Marketing Specialist	209.	Public Servant
132.	Head of Compliance	171.	Mathematician	210.	Purchasing Manager

211.	Quantitative Researcher			
212.	Quantitative Trader			
213.	Real Estate Agent			
214.	Regional Manager			
215.	Regional Marketing Executive			
216.	Relationship Manager			
217.	Representative Director			
218.	Research Assistant Professor			
219.	Researcher			
220.	Retail Manager			
221.	Risk Control Director			
222.	Sales Director			
223.	Sales Manager			
224.	Sales Representative			
225.	Scientist			
226.	Sculptor			
227.	Secretary General			
228.	Section Manager			
229.	Securities Investor			
230.	Security Guard			
231.	Senior Accountant			
232.	Senior Brand Manager			
233.	Senior Business Analyst			
234.	Senior Consultant			
235.	Senior Engineer			
236.	Senior Executive			
237.	Senior Marketing Manager			
238.	Senior Trader			
239.	Shareholder			
240.	Small Investor			
241.	Social Media Manager			
242.	Social Worker			
243.	Software Consultant			
244.	Software Engineer			
245.	Special Assistant			
246.	Specialist			
247.	Statistician			
248.	Strategic Advisor			
249.	Superintendent			

250.	Supervisor			
251.	Surgeon			
252.	Surveyor			
253.	Tailor			
254.	Taxi Driver			
255.	Teacher/Educator			
256.	Team Leader			
257.	Technical Director			
258.	Technical Manager			
259.	Technical Officer			
260.	Technician			
261.	Trader			
262.	Translator			
263.	Travel Agent			
264.	Truck Driver			
265.	Venture Partner			
266.	Veterinarian			
267.	Vice Chairman			
268.	Vice President			
269.	Videographer			
270.	Visual Asset Developer			
271.	Web Developer			
272.	Web3 Consultant			
273.	Welder			
274.	Writer			